ALARMS & INDICATION
84
AL
AR
M
S &
 IN
DI

Ø2.953"
(75mm)
1.89"
(48mm)
ACOUSTIC MODULE
4.095"
(104mm)
Ø2.953"
(75mm)
4.567"
(116mm)
Accessories
Piezoelectric Sounder (IP54)
270PZO1248AD 12-48 AC/DC, Gray
270PZO1248ADB 12-48 AC/DC, Black
270PZO120240A 120-240 VAC, Gray
270PZO120240AB 120-240 VAC, Black
Magnetodynamic Sounder (IP54)
270MDA1224AD 12-24 VAC/DC, Gray
270MDA1224ADB 12-24 VAC/DC, Black
270MDA120A 120 VAC, Gray
270MDA120AB 120 VAC, Black
270MDA240A 240 VAC, Gray
270MDA240AB 240 VAC, Black
	 ACCESSORIES
270FLXT	 270 Flexible Steel Extension Stem - 370mm
270FMLADAPT	 270 Female Adapter Base - Gray
270JBX**	 Junction Box - Gray
270KIT**	 Footing with Extension - Gray
270SSXT100	 270 Stainless Steel Extension Stem - 100mm
270SSXT200	 270 Stainless Steel Extension Stem - 200mm
270SSXT400	 270 Stainless Steel Extension Stem - 400mm
270TEP**	 Threaded Extension Pole 100mm - Gray
270THF**	 Threaded Footing - Gray
270TWM**	 Threaded Wall Mount - Gray
270TWM2**	 Double Threaded Wall Mount - Gray